
LOT 36 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1

WD 1168-2187, WD 1268-1644, WD 1

COURSON EDWARD/BASS BAY
1073 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-6409

18-5S-17-09280-136

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/16/2025 chuck 1.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

366,408
5,514
55,000

426,922
155,686
271,236

HX HB 50,722
220,514
426,922

0

433,388

1281/2368 9/18/2014 WD Q V 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OAKS OF LAKE CITY LLC

EDWARD COURSON & BA

1268/1644 1/23/2014 WD U V 30 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA JANSSON

OAKS OF LAKE CITY L
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000052999 Roof Replacement 36,000 05/02/2025

32809 SFR 1,124 03/26/2015

2016HX Base Yr

1073 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,057 125.9060 141.01 431,068 2015 2015 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2431

BAS 2,431 100 2,431 291,376

FGR 891 55 490 58,731

FOP 135 30 40 4,794

FSP 240 40 96 11,506

3,697 3,057 366,408

BAS= W26 FSP= W16 S15 E16 N15$ S15 W16 N15 W15 S32 W3 S18 E23
FOP= S7 E10 N2 E6 N5 W8 N5 W7 S5 W1$ E1 N5 E7 S5 E8 FGR= S32
E11 N2 E11 N41 W11 S3 W11 S8$ N8 E11 N3 E10 N39$.
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15
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15

15
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16
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10
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5
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5

FGR

32

11
11

41

113
11

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,757.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 5,514

5,514

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


